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
terrasse de 26  m², cuisine indépendante avec cellier, 2  chambres, 
SDB, SDD, 2 WC. HV. DPE : NC. Réf. : 122. Charges/an : 4908 €. ›› 
3-bed of 105 m² on ground floor facing South. Entrance, living room, 
dining room on 26  m² terrace, separate kitchen with storeroom, 
2 bedrooms, bathroom, shower room, 2 WC. Selling fees. EPC : NC. 
Ref. : 122. Charges/yr : 4908 €.

En RDJ de 140m². Jardin de 180 m² avec terrasse, exposition sud 
vue mer panoramique. Séjour de 44 m², salle à manger, cuisine US, 
3 chambres, 3 SDB, 3 WC. 2 garages, cave. HCV. DPE : NC. Réf. : 121. 
›› Apt. 140m² on ground floor. Garden of 180 m² with terrace, South 
facing with panoramic sea view. Living room of 44 m², dining room, 
kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 3 toilets. 2 garages, cellar. Selling 
fees. EPC : NC. Ref. : 121.

Résidence luxe, piscine, tennis, pool-house, 5P 122 m² en RDJ. Double 
séjour de 47 m², cuisine US équipée, 2 chambres, bureau, 2 SDD, WC, 
dressings. Terrasse, jardin 200 m², expo est. Cave et 2 parkings intérieur. 
HCV. DPE : NC. Réf. : 132. ›› Upmarket residence, pool, tennis, 4-bed 
122 m² on ground floor. Double living room of 47 m², equipped kitchen, 
2 bedrooms, office, 2 bathrooms, WC, dressing. Terrace, garden 200 m², 
East. Cellar & 2 indoor parking spaces. Selling fees. EPC : NC. Ref. : 132.

Résidence de standing au cœur du quartier très recherché de Tzanck, 4P 
d’angle de 120 m², dernier étages sur terrasse de plus de 100 m², triple 
expositions. Vue mer et montagnes, au calme absolu. HCV. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 101. Charges/an : 4680 €. ›› Upmarket residence in the heart of the 
very sought-after district of Tzanck, corner 3-bed of 120 m², top floors on 
a terrace of more than 100 m², triple exposure. Sea and mountain views, in 
a very quiet setting. Selling fees. EPC : NC. Ref. : 101. Charges/yr : 4680 €.

Résidence de standing sécurisée « Le Cap de Nice », 3P de 115 m², vue 
mer. Double séjour avec cuisine équipée indépendante, belle terrasse 
au calme plein sud, vue mer panoramique. Cave, garage. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 098. Charges/an : 4050 €. Lots : 296. ›› Secured luxury residence 
« Le Cap de Nice », 2-bed of 115 m², sea view. Double living room with 
equipped kitchen, beautiful quiet terrace facing South, panoramic sea 
view. Cellar, garage. EPC : NC. Ref. : 098. Charges/yr : 4050 €.

4P

5P 3P
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234, avenue de la Lanterne

06200 Nice 
contact@alpgroupe.fr

04 22 53 74 53 
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VALDEBLORE SAINT-DALMAS	   169 500 €V

NICE BAUMETTES	   275 000 €

NICE PROCHE RUE DE FRANCE	   155 000 €

NICE PROCHE MER	   145 000 €

NICE BAUMETTES	   315 000 €

NICE RIQUIER	   189 000 €

Cœur du village, maison de village d’angle avec balcons Sud, jolie vue. 
80 m2 loi Carrez, + 28 m2 hors Carrez. Séjour cheminée insert, cuis. 
équipée, 3 chambres dont une divisible, 2 bains, 2 WC. Dble vitrage, 
bonne isolation. DPE : E. Réf. : 1326vm. ›› In the heart of the village, corner 
house with South facing balconies, nice view. 80 m2 Carrez, + 28 m2 Carrez 
outdoors. Lounge with fireplace, fitted kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 
2 WCs. Double glazing, good insulation.  EPC: E. Ref.: 1326vm.

Standing, étage, 3P 87 m² traversant, terrasse, balcon. Ensoleillé, sans vis-à-
vis. Entrée, séjour 24 m², cuisine séparée équipée, 2 chambres, 2 bains. Dble 
vitrage. Hts plafonds, sols marbre. Garage en option + 25.000 €. DPE : B. 
Réf. : 1311va. Charges/an : 2400 €. Lots : 51. ›› High floor, 2-bed through 
87  m², terrace, balcony. Sunny, no opposite. Entrance, living room, fitted 
kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bathrooms. Double glazing. High ceilings, marble floors. 
Large garage option:€ 25.000. EPC: B. Ref.: 1311va. Charges/yr : 2400 €.

100 m des plages et Prom., étage élevé, ascenseur, 28 m², calme et lumineux. 
Parfait état, équipé, meublé : 5 couchages. Proche ttes commodités, 
commerces, bus et tram. Local vélo. DPE : NC. Réf. : 1345va. Charges/an : 
890 €. Lots : 51. ›› Just 100 m from the beaches and the Promenade, high 
floor with elevator, beautiful 1-bed 28 m², quiet & bright. Perfect condition, 
fully fitted, sold furnished: 5 beds. Close to amenities, shops, bus and tram. 
Bicycle storage room.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 1345va. Charges/yr : 890 €.

Standing, étage élevé, ascenseur, 26 m². Séjour sur terrasse expo. 
Ouest. Cuis. équipée, gd placard, store électrique. Vendu meublé, 
très fonctionnel. Cave. Ttes commodités, Tram. DPE : D. Réf. : 1265va. 
Charges/an : 887.56 €. Lots : 155. ›› Upmarket building, high floor, elevator, 
very nice studio 26 m². Mint condition. Living room on a  West facing terrace. 
Fitted kitchen, large cupboard, electric blind. Sold furnished, very functional. 
Cellar. All amenities, Tram.  EPC: D. Ref.: 1265va. Charges/yr : 887.56 €.

Rés. standing sécurisée, 3P 63 m² en RDJ, terrasse au calme 25 m². 
Vue verdure, pas de vis-à-vis. Séjour 30 m², cuisine US, 2 chambres. 
Salle d’eau. Hts plafonds, sols marbre. Cave, pkg collectif. DPE : C. 
Réf. : 1317va. Charges/an : 1920 €. Lots : 51. ›› 2-bed 63 m² on ground 
floor, terrace of 25 m². Greenery view, no opposite. Living room 30 m², 
open kitchen, 2 bedrooms. Shower room. High ceilings, marble floors. 
Cellar, parking lot. EPC: C. Ref.: 1317va. Charges/yr : 1920 €.

Immeuble récent, 45 m². Entrée placard, séjour sur terrasse Ouest, cuis.
US équipée, ch. placards, bains, WC séparés. Tous commerces à proximité. 
Grand pkg sous-sol transformable en box. DPE : NC. Réf. : 1329va. Charges/
an : 1472 €. Lots : 67. ›› Recent building, high floor, 45 m². Entrance with 
cupboard, lounge West facing terrace, fitted open kitchen, bedroom with 
cupboards, baths, WC. All shops nearby. Large underground parking lot 
convertible into a box.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 1329va. Charges/yr : 1472 €.
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 contact@sunseahills.com

04 93 98 25 41 



W
W

W
.E

V
ID

E
N

C
E

-I
M

M
O

B
IL

IE
R

E
.C

O
M

53

Plateau de 104 m² (1 seul lot), 3 appartements : 2P de 40 et 44 m², 
et studio 20 m², chacun avec balcons. Belle rénovation, tous avec 
cuisines équipées. Standing, ascenseur. Garage en option. Cave. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 1344va. Charges/an : 2880 €. ›› Plateau of 104 m², 3 
apartments: 40 and 44 m², studio of 20 m², each with balconies. Beautiful 
renovation, all with equipped kitchens. Standing, 2nd floor, elevator. Garage 
option. Cellar.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 1344va. Charges/yr : 2880 €.

NICE PARC IMPÉRIAL	   445 000 €

Jolie villa récente 135 m², au calme, superbe vue. Local de 110 m² 
en RDJ. Entrée, séjour cathédrale 38 m², cuisine séparée équipée, 
3 chambres, 2 bains, 3 WC. Terrain arboré de 1.399 m². DPE : C. Réf. : 
1330vm. ›› Pretty recent villa 135 m², quiet, superb view. Premises of 
110 m² on the ground floor. Entrance, high ceiling living room 38 m², 
fitted separate kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 3 WC. Wooded 
grounds of 1,399 m².  EPC: C. Ref.: 1330vm.

LEVENS RÉSIDENTIEL	   480 000 €

Étage élevé, 3P d’angle 73 m², terrasse Sud, balcon Ouest. Aperçu mer. 
Entrée, séjour, cuisine ouvrable, 2 chambres, bains, WC séparés. Placards. 
Grand garage sous-sol, cave. Immeuble ravalé. DPE : D. Réf. : 1348va. 
Charges/an : 1332 €. Lots : 72. ›› Corner 2-bed 73 m², South facing terrace, 
large balcony - West. Sea view. Entrance, living room, kitchen, 2 bedrooms, 
bathrooms, separate WC. Cupboards. Large basement garage, cellar. 
Renovated building. EPC: D. Ref.: 1348va. Charges/yr : 1332 €.

NICE RUE DE FRANCE	   385 000 €

103 m², plein soleil. Séjour Sud sur terrasse, cuisine séparée, cellier, 4 
chambres, 2 dressings. Gd garage, pkg, cave. Double vitrage. Jardin 
300 m² avec fruitiers. Écoles, bus à proximité. DPE : F. Réf. : 1285vm. 
Charges/an : 292 €. Lots : 121. ›› 103 m², sunny. South facing lounge 
on terrace, kitchen, storeroom, 4 bedrooms, 2 dressing rooms. Large 
garage, parking, cellar. Double glazing. Nice garden 300 m² with fruit 
trees. Schools, buses nearby. EPC: F. Ref.: 1285vm. Charges/yr : 292 €.

LA TRINITÉ LA PLANA	   325 000 €
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

Av. de la Vallière. 3/4P d’angle. Hall d’entrée/rangements, cuisine équipée séparée 
(ouverture poss.), double séjour, 2 chambres avec rangements. SDB/WC, SDE/
WC. Balcon 37 m², cave, garage. Excellent état. DPE : D. Réf. : 464. Charges/an : 
3000 €. Lots : 250. ›› Avenue de la Vallière. 3/4-roomed in angle. Entrance hall/
storage, separate kitchen (possible opening). Double living room, 2  bedrooms 
with storage. Bathroom/WC, shower/WC. Balcony 37 m², cellar, garage. Excellent 
condition. EPC: D. Ref.: 464. Charges/yr : 3000 €.

3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

COLOMARS 78,76 M2	   380 000 €

NICE BAS CIMIEZ - 76 M2	   258 000 €

Haut de villa, salon/poêle à bois, salle à manger sur terrasse tropézienne, 
belle cuisine semi-ouverte équipée, SDE, WC sép., 3 chbres/rangements, 
2 caves. Stationnements, terrasses, jardin, piscine hors-sol. Entièrement 
rénové. DPE : NC. Réf. : 542. Lots : 6. ›› Top floor of a villa, living room/ 
wood stove, dining room on roof terrace, semi-open fitted kitchen, shower 
room, separate WC, 3 bedrooms/storage, 2 cellars. Parking, terraces, 
garden, above ground pool. Renovated throughout. EPC: NC. Ref.: 542.

Av. Olivetto, grand 3P 76 m², 1er étage immeuble Art-déco. Double séjour, 
cuisine US équipée, 2 chambres, SDB avec WC, dressing. Lumineux, 
charme de l’ancien, agencement optimisé. DPE : C. Réf. : 537. Charges/
an : 1080 €. Lots : 18. ›› Olivetto ave., large 2-bed 76 m², 1st floor of an Art-
deco building. Double living room, fitted kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bathroom 
with toilet, dressing room. Bright, charm of the old, optimized layout. EPC: 
C. Ref.: 537. Charges/yr : 1080 €.

3P
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NICE LIBÉRATION - 41 M2	   160 000 €2P

NICE VALROSE - 79,14 M2	   335 000 €

Romain Rolland. Vendu loué. 2P traversant de 41 m², RDJ surélevé. Entrée, 
salon/séjour, chambre, cuis. équipée, accès à extérieur 6 m², SDB, WC. Loué 
602 € HC, fin de bail 06/2021. Calme absolu, proche commodités. DPE : 
NC. Réf. : 561. Charges/an : 1080 €. Lots : 10. ›› Sold rented. 1-bed through 
of 41 m², elevated ground floor. Entrance, living/dining room, bedroom, fitted 
kitchen with outside access of 6 m², bathroom, WC. Leased €602, end of lease 
06/2021. Absolute calm.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 561. Charges/yr : 1080 €.

3P 79 m² traversant O/E, gd séjour climatisé 21 m²  sur terrasse 9,5 m² 
Ouest, belle cuisine ouverte donnant sur balcon à l’Est, 2 chambres, SDE 
avec WC, terrasse et balcon. Cave. DPE : D. Réf. : 565. Charges/an : 2040 
€. Lots : 75. ›› 2-bed 79 m² crossing E/W, large air-conditioned living room 
of 21 m² on a terrace of 9.5 m² facing West, beautiful open kitchen opening 
onto a balcony facing East, 2 bedrooms, shower room with WC, terrace and 
balcony. Cellar.  EPC: D. Ref.: 565. Charges/yr : 2040 €.
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NICE CARRAS - 46,7 M2	   170 000 €

Rés. sécurisée bien entretenue, 3e étage avec asc. Traversant N/S, rénové. 
Séjour/cuisine US de 25 m², chambre, SDE/dressing, balcon et loggia. Vue mer 
et dégagée. Proche commodités. Possibilité loc. ou achat garage. DPE : D.  
Réf. : 465. Charges/an : 2070 €. Lots : 408. ›› Secure and well maintained 
residence, 3rd floor with lift. N/S, renovated. Lounge/open kitchen of 25 m², 
bedroom, shower/dressing, balcony and loggia. Sea view. Close to all amenities. 
Optional garage for rent or sale. EPC: D. Ref.: 465. Charges/yr : 2070 €.
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NICE CARRÉ D’OR	   298 000 €2P

NICE CIMIEZ	   489 000 €

NICE FABRON	   435 000 €

NICE CARRÉ D’OR	   349 000 €

NICE LANTERNE	   610 000 €

NICE DÉBUT SAINT-PHILIPPE	   590 000 €

Opportunité ! Rue de France Négresco, vaste 2P 66,5m² Carrez traversant, belle 
chambre 15m² au calme, pièce d’appoint à usage de chambre bénéficiant d’une 
courette à usage exclusif. Pas de procédure. Honoraires inclus charge vendeur. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 1187. Charges/an : 2376 €. Lots : 26. ›› Opportunity ! Rue de 
France, Négresco, vast 1-bed 66.5m² Carrez, crossing, beautiful bedroom 15m², 
in a quiet area, additional room used as a bedroom with a courtyard for exclusive 
use. No procedure. Selling fees. EPC : NC. Ref. : 1187. Charges/yr : 2376 €.

En dernier étage, 3/4P de charme, parfait état, terrasse et jardin d’env. 200 m². 
Vaste cuisine, double living 40 m², lumineux, calme proche mer et commerces. 
Honoraires inclus charge vendeur. Pas de procédure à notre connaissance. 
DPE : E. Réf. : 1144. Charges/an : 6175 €. ›› On the top floor, 3/4-roomed of charm, 
mint condition, terrace and garden of approx. 200 m². Large kitchen, double 
living room 40 m², bright, quiet near the sea and shops. Selling fees included. No 
procedure to our knowledge. EPC : E. Ref. : 1144. Charges/yr : 6175 €.

4P de 91 m², très belle résidence des années 80 avec piscine, sans vis-à-vis, 
terrasses vues dégagées, 2 bains, calme, soleil et environnement agréable. 
Parking cave. Procédure en cours : 1. Honoraires inclus charge vendeur. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 2006. Charges/an : 2516 €. Lots : 553. ›› 3-bed of 91 m², beautiful 
residence of the 80s with pool, without opposite, terraces with unobstructed 
views, 2 baths, quiet, sunny, pleasant environment. Cellar, parking. Ongoing 
procedure : 1. Selling fees. EPC : D. Ref. : 2006. Charges/yr : 2516 €.

Unique ! Superbe 2P dernier étage, terrasse d’angle sud/est env. 
30 m², très jolie vue, 63 m². 2 vérandas, superbe cuisine équipée, état 
irréprochable. Procédure : NC. Honoraires inclus charge vendeur. 
DPE  :  NC. Réf.  :  2007. ›› Unique ! Superb 1-bed, top floor, South/
East corner terrace 30 m², very nice view, 63 m². 2 verandas, superb 
fitted kitchen, perfect condition. Procedure : NC. Selling fees. EPC : 
NC. Ref. : 2007.

Dans rés. avec piscine, superbe 4P 104 m² très lumineux, triple expo, rénové il 
y a 2 ans. Grande terrasse au sud, vue mer imprenable, cuisine indép., 2 SDE. 
Garage cave. Honoraires inclus charge vendeur, pas de procédure. DPE : C. 
Réf. : 1192. Charges/an : 3960 €. Lots : 46. ›› In a residence with swimming pool, 
superb 3-bed 104 m², very bright, triple exposure, renovated 2 years ago. Large 
terrace facing South, breathtaking sea view, kitchen, 2 bathrooms. Garage, cellar. 
Selling fees included, no procedure. EPC : C. Ref. : 1192. Charges/yr : 3960 €.

4P dernier étage, d’env. 113 m² + 28 m² de terrasse exposée ouest, vue 
dégagée collines. Fort potentiel à deux pas de la Promenade et proche 
Negresco ! Pas de procédure à notre connaissance. Honoraires inclus 
charge vendeurs. DPE : NC. Réf. : 2004. Charges/an : 3312 €. ›› 3-bed, top 
floor, 113 m² + 28 m² of West facing terrace, open view of the hills. High 
potential just steps from the Promenade and Negresco ! No procedure to our 
knowledge. Selling fees included. EPC : NC. Ref. : 2004. Charges/yr : 3312 €.
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NICE L’ÉVÊCHÉ	   195 000 €

Secteur recherché, dernier étage, petite rés. 3 ét. asc, calme, très lumineux, 
Sud, vue verdure, sans vis-à-vis. 2P d’angle, séjour, cuis. US équipée, ch. 
avec placard, SDB, buanderie, petite terrasse. Cave, pkg collectif. DPE : D. 
Réf. : B-E1CHY9. Charges/an : 1672 €. Lots : 12. ›› Renowned area, top floor, 
small residence, 3 floors, lift, calm, bright, South facing, greenery, no opposite. 
Corner 1-bed, fitted open kitchen, bedroom with cupboard, bathroom, laundry, 
small terrace. Cellar, parking lot EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1CHY9. Charges/yr : 1672 €.

2P

        
        

        
RARE         

        
        

        
 

NICE LIBÉRATION	   339 000 €4P

NICE OUEST ARENAS	   126 000 €

COARAZE ARRIÈRE-PAYS	   349 000 €

ASPREMONT NATURE	   790 000 €

NICE CENTRE 	   595 000 €

5 min Gare du Sud, Avant-dernier étage. Petite copro., asc., 4 ou 3/4P 
rénové, terrasse 6 m² sur séjour, chambre ou bureau, parquets, belle 
cuis. équipée, 2 chbres s/balcon Ouest, gde SDB. Douche, WC séparé. 
Cave s-sol. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1D0MZ. Charges/an : 3000 €. ›› Near 
Gare du Sud, penultimate floor. Small condominium, lift, 3/4-roomed, 
terrace 6 m² on living room, bedroom or office, parquet floors, beautiful 
fitted kitchen. 2 bedrooms on balcony, bathroom. Shower, WC. Cellar 
basement.  EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1D0MZ. Charges/yr : 3000 €.

Proche commodités, école, autoroute, tram. Agréable 3P traversant 
N/S. Étage élevé, asc. Séjour plein Sud, balcon loggia, fenêtre, cuis. 
indép., balcon, fermeture possible. 2 chbres, SDE, WC séparé. Cave, 
possibilité achat garage en sus. DPE : D. Réf. : B-B-E1AWX1. Charges/
an : 1544 €. ›› Close to amenities, school, highway, tram. Pleasant 
2-bed through N/S. High floor, lift. South facing living room, balcony/
loggia, kitchen, balcony, possible closing. 2 bedrooms, shower, WC. 
Cellar, garage option.  EPC: D. Ref.: B-B-E1AWX1. Charges/yr : 1544 €.

Villa de 95 m², terrain 1000 m² piscinable, calme pleine verdure Sud. 
Très bon état, cuisine équipée US, beau séjour, terrasses et belles 
prestations. Petit chalet, studio, salle de douche/WC. À visiter sans 
tarder. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1D0ZX. ›› Villa of 95 m², land 1000 m² - 
possible pool, quiet, greenery, facing due South. Mint condition, fitted 
open kitchen, beautiful living room, terraces and gorgeous features. 
Small chalet, studio, shower with toilet. EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1D0ZX.

Villa néo-provençale quasi plain-pied. 5P 170 m² env., dépendances S/O, calme 
absolu, position dominante excellent état. Séjour/SAM, 2 chbres, chbre de 
maître, terrasse, patio. Piscine, cuis. d’été. Terrain 900 m², arbres fruitiers. DPE : 
C. Réf. : B-E1858J. ›› Neo-provençal villa: 5 rooms, about 170 m², outbuildings, 
S/W, absolute calm, dominant position, mint condition. Living&dining room/ 2 
bedrooms, master bedroom, terrace, patio. Swimming pool, summer kitchen. 
Land 900 m², fruit trees.  EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1858J.

Duplex, dernier étage asc. Palais belle époque, calme absolu, Sud, 
balcon 4P refait à neuf. Séjour 40 m², cuis. équipée, chbre de maître 
avec SDB, WC. 2e étage, chambres mansardées, SDD, WC. Cave, 
location parking. DPE : NC. Réf. : B-E1CX02. Charges/an : 2400 €. 
Lots : 33. ›› Penthouse with lift. Palace, quiet, South, balcony, 
renovated 3-bed. Living room 40 m², fitted kitchen, master bedroom 
with bathroom, WC. 2nd floor, attic bedrooms, shower, WC. Cellar, 
parking for rent.  EPC: NC. Ref.: B-E1CX02. Charges/yr : 2400 €.
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04 93 88 77 55
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heliosimmobilier@orpi.com
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NICE CIMIEZ	   210 000 €

Petite copropriété, agréable 3P avec balcon. Lumineux, cuisine 
ouverte sur séjour climatisé, 2 chambres, SDB, WC séparé, nombreux 
rangements. Cave et garage fermé en supplément. DPE : C. Réf. : 
B-E1B8ZW. Charges/an : 2040 €. Lots : 60. ›› Small condominium, nice 
2-bed with balcony. Bright apartment, kitchen opening on air conditioned 
living room, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, separate toilet, plenty of storage space. 
Cellar and closed garage. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1B8ZW. Charges/yr : 2040 €.

3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE FABRON	   182 000 €3P

NICE CENTRE	   395 000 €

NICE CORNICHE FLEURIE	   232 000 €

NICE CARRÉ D’OR	   415 000 €

NICE PESSICART	   235 000 €

Proche Fac de lettres, à 5 min de la mer, charmant 3P 60 m2, bon état, traversant 
Sud/Nord. Cuisine ouverte sur séjour, 2 chambres, SDE, WC séparé, cave. Idéal 
location pour étudiant ou 1er achat.  DPE : C. Réf. : B-E0VFNT. Charges/an : 
2400 €. Lots : 103. ›› Near university, 5 min from the sea, charming 2-bed of 
60 m2, good condition, crossing South/North. Open kitchen on living room, 2 
bedrooms, shower room, separate toilet, cellar. Ideal for student rental or first 
purchase.  EPC: C. Ref.: B-E0VFNT. Charges/yr : 2400 €.

À 50 m de la mer, superbe résidence, 2P de 61 m² entièrement rénové. Séjour, 
cuisine équipée, chambre ouvrent sur la terrasse avec vue mer latérale. Belle 
SDB, nbreux rangements, clim. réversible. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E1CH66. Charges/
an : 1800 €. Lots : 150. ›› 50m from the sea, superb residence, 1-bed of 61 m² 
completely renovated. Living room, equipped kitchen, bedroom open onto 
the terrace with lateral sea view. Beautiful bathroom, many storage spaces, 
reversible air conditioning.  EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1CH66. Charges/yr : 1800 €.

Résidence de standing au calme, vaste 2P de 45 m² traversant, 2 
beaux jardins, Sud, Nord. Séjour spacieux, chambre sur jardins, 
cuisine US, belle SDB. Parking privatif et cave. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E1D8XI. 
Charges/an : 1536 €. Lots : 60. ›› Quiet upmarket residence, vast 
1-bed through of 45 m², 2 beautiful gardens, South, North. Spacious 
lounge, bedroom overlooking gardens, open kitchen, nice bathroom. 
Private parking and cellar. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1D8XI. Charges/yr : 1536 €.

Emplacement exceptionnel, 3P,  balcon exposé Sud, immeuble avec 
ascenseur. Cuisine ouverte sur séjour, 2 chambres, SDB, WC séparé. 
Idéal pied-à-terre ou location saisonnière. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E11PD1. 
Charges/an : 1200 €. Lots : 20. ›› Exceptional location, 2-bed, South 
facing balcony, building with elevator. Open kitchen onto living 
room, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, separate toilet. Ideal seasonal rental 
investment.  EPC: D. Ref.: B-E11PD1. Charges/yr : 1200 €.

Rés. de luxe avec piscine, superbe 2P 38 m², belles prestations. Pièce à vivre 
21 m², cuisine ouverte équipée, terrasse 25 m² vue panoramique ville et mer. 
Chambre 12 m² avec grand placard. Cave, box. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1D8A8. 
Charges/an : 1580 €. Lots : 136. ›› Luxurious residence with swimming pool, 
superb 1-bed, 38 m², upscale features. Living room of 21 m², open kitchen, 
terrace of 25 m², panoramic city and sea views. Bedroom of 12 m² with large 
closet. Cellar, box. EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1D8A8. Charges/yr : 1580 €.
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Agréable studio en RDC, en bon état général. Entrée avec placard, 
salon, cuisine séparée, salle de bains avec WC. Cave. DPE  :  D. 
Réf. : 2526. Charges/an : 1273 €. ›› Nice studio on main floor, in good 
condition. Entrance with cupboard, living room, separated kitchen, 
bathroom with toilet. Cellar. EPC : D. Ref. : 2526. Charges/yr : 1273 €.

NICE SAINT-ROCH	   89 000 €S

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

Garage fermé dans « résidence du Majestic », chemin de terron. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 2528. Charges/an : 140 €. ›› Closed garage in the 
residence of the Majestic, Chemin de Terron. EPC : NC. Ref. : 2528. 
Charges/yr : 140 €.

NICE OUEST 	   20 000 €G

Dans résidence fermée, avenue de la Californie. Garage sous-sol. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 2520. Charges/an : 360 €. ›› In closed residence, on 
Californie Avenue. Basement garage. EPC : NC. Ref. : 2520. Charges/
yr : 360 €.

NICE MAGNAN	   28 000 €G

        
        

        
BAISSE DE PRIX            

            
          

Dans bel immeuble Niçois, grand 2P de 60  m². Bon état général 
avec belle hauteur de plafond. Entrée, cuisine séparée, salon avec 
mezzanine, chambre avec mezzanine, salle d’eau, toilette. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 2494. Charges/an : 2630 €. Lots : 10. ›› Typical building, large 
1-bed of 60 m². Good condition with high ceiling. Entrance, separate 
kitchen, living room with mezzanine, bedroom with mezzanine, 
shower room, toilet. EPC : D. Ref. : 2494. Charges/yr : 2630 €.

VIEUX NICE 	   269 000 €2P
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NICE EST	   159 000 €4P

LE CANNET BROUSSAILLES	   770 000 €

LA TURBIE 	   165 000 €

VIEUX NICE 	   162 000 €

ÈZE BORD DE MER	   2 850 000 €

NICE GARIBALDI/SÉGURANE	   670 000 €

Roquebilière. En étage élevé, grand 4P de 80 m² à rénover, traversant E/O, 
séjour 30 m², double vitrage, clim. dans séjour. Parking collectif, terrasse de 
11 m². Proche : tram, bus, écoles, collège, supermarché. À saisir ! DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 2785907. Charges/an : 2640 €. ›› Roquebilière. On high floor, large 
3-bed of 80 m² to renovate, crossing E/W, living room 30 m², double glazing, 
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

NICE SAINT-SYLVESTRE	   539 000 €

Maison individuelle F5 de 158,98 m². 3 niveaux. Double séjour sur terrasse, 
cuisine indép., 4  chambres dont une avec SDD et WC. SDB avec WC, 
2 dressings, WC. Balcon. Salle de jeux, cave. Studio de 30 m2 loué 600 €. Pkg 
exterieur. DPE : E. Réf. : 2655579. ›› Detached 5-room house 158,98 m2. 
3 levels. Double lounge, terrace, kitchen, 4 bedrooms - 1 with bathroom & 
toilet. Bathroom with toilet, 2 dressing rooms, WC. Balcony. Games room, 
cellar. Studio 30 m2 rented €600. Outdoor parking. EPC : E. Ref. : 2655579.
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04 93 88 06 75 
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NICE FLEURS	   300 000 €4P

À quelques minutes de la mer. Proche tous transports (tram, SNCF, bus). 
bourgeois. Dernier étage ascenseur. Somptueux 4P entièrement rénové avec 
goût. Vaste séjour/cuisine équipée. 2 SDE, 2 WC. Ensoleillé. Calme. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 393459. Charges/an : 2100 € ›› A few minutes from the sea. Near all transport 
(Tram, SNCF, Bus). bourgeois building. Top floor with elevator. Sumptuous 3-bed 
completely renovated with taste. Vast lounge/equipped kitchen. 2 shower rooms, 
2 toilets. Sunny. Calm. EPC : NC. Ref. : 393459. Charges/yr : 2100€.

        
        

        
COUP DE CŒUR            

            
          

NICE FLEURS	   169 000 €

NICE LANTERNE	   159 000 €

NICE LIBÉRATION	   210 000 €

Rue calme mais au centre de la ville, à 5 min à pied de la mer, proche 
tous transports. Dernier étage asc., immeuble ravalé. Séjour sur 
terrasse avec vue dégagée. Excellent placement ou pied-à-terre ! 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 394307. Charges/an : 1240 €. ›› Quiet street but in 
the centre, just steps from the sea, close to all transport. Top floor, lift, 
renovated building. Living room on terrace with unobstructed view. 
Excellent investment. EPC : NC. Ref. : 394307. Charges/yr : 1240 €.

Résidence de standing bien tenue. Au calme. 2P, 43 m², séjour de 
17 m². Cuisine aménagée indépendante. Belle chambre. Très belles 
hauteurs sous plafond. Parking collectif assuré et sécurisé. Cave. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 394185. Charges/an : 1580 €. Lots : 80. ›› Well-kept 
upmarket residence. Quiet. 1-bed, 43 m², living room of 17 m². Fitted 
kitchen. Nice bedroom. High ceiling. Insured and secure parking lot. 
Cellar. EPC : NC. Ref. : 394185. Charges/yr : 1580 €.

À deux pas de la Gare du sud, de Place Randon et marché Clément 
Roassal. 3P, 60 m², séjour, cuisine US sur balcon, 2 chambres au calme 
sur cour. SDB, WC indépendant. Double vitrage. DPE : NC. Réf. : 392789. 
Charges/an : 1600  €. ›› Close to Gare du sud, Place Randon and 
Clément Roassal market. 2-bed, 60 m², living room, open kitchen on 
balcony, 2 quiet bedrooms overlooking courtyard. Bathroom, separate 
toilet. Double glazing. EPC : NC. Ref. : 392789. Charges/yr : 1600 €.
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NICE CESSOLE	   213 000 €

St-Sylvestre. Proximité tous commerces, écoles, transports. 6e étage 
ascenseur. 3/4P de 70 m². Double séjour sur terrasse ouest. Vue dégagée 
sur collines. Balcon. Ensoleillé et calme. Garage en sus. DPE  : NC. 
Réf. : 392955. Charges/an : 1900 €. Lots : 60. ›› Near shops, schools, 
transport. 6th floor with elevator. 3/4-roomed of 70 m². Double lounge 
on West facing terrace. Clear view over hills. Balcony. Sunny and 
calm. Garage option. EPC : NC. Ref. : 392955. Charges/yr : 1900 €.
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NICE SAINT-SYLVESTRE	   280 000 €4P

Entre place Goiran et Gorbella, proche tram et commerces. Splendide, 
entièrement rénové, 75 m². Séjour/cuisine 35 m². 3 terrasses, 2 SDE. Triple 
expositions. Belles prestations. Possibilité garage. DPE : NC. Réf. : 391907. 
Charges/an : 3000 €. ›› Between Goiran Square and Gorbella. Close to the 
tram and shops. Splendid apartment of 75 m² renovated throughout. Living 
room/kitchen of 35 m². 3 terraces, 2 shower rooms. Triple exposures. Nice 
features. Optional garage. EPC : NC. Ref. : 391907. Charges/yr : 3000 €.

N
IC

E

WWW.ICI-IMMOBILIER.COM

8, rue Clément Roassal

06000 Nice
contact@ici06.fr

04 93 16 28 29
06 76 06 71 49
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NICE CHAMBRUN	   319 000 €4P

NICE PROCHE CHAMBRUN	   229 000 €

NICE NORD COLLINES	   265 000 €

FALICON 	   871 000 €

NICE FABRON	   689 000 €

NICE HORLOGE CESSOLE	   398 000 €

Très bel appartement 3/4P de 89 m² en très bon état au dernier étage 
d’une petite résidence à deux pas du parc Chambrun. Séjour 40 m², cuisine 
US et mezzanine, 2 chambres, SDB, WC indépendant. 2 caves. Faire vite ! 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 1648. Charges/an : 600 €. Lots : 3. ›› Very nice 2/3-bed of 
89m² in very good condition on the top floor of a small residence close to 
Chambrun park. Lounge 40 m², open kitchen and mezzanine, 2 bedrooms, 
bathroom, WC. 2 cellars. EPC : NC. Ref. : 1648. Charges/yr : 600 €.

À proximité immédiate du Parc Chambrun, 3P de 60 m² refait à neuf, 
étage élevé, résidence bien entretenue. Traversant, cuisine aménagée, 
salon, 2 chambres, salle d’eau, balcon sud. DPE : NC. Réf. : 1227. Charges/
an : 1740 €. Lots : 56. ›› In the immediate vicinity of the Chambrun Park, 
renovated 2-bed of 60 m², on high floor, well maintained residence. 
Crossing, fitted kitchen, lounge, 2  bedrooms, shower room, South 
facing balcony. EPC : NC. Ref. : 1227. Charges/yr : 1740 €.

Résidence standing, vue ville et mer, à 5  min de la place Goiran. Beau 2P 
57 m² TBE. Grande terrasse de 16 m² vue panoramique plein sud. Cave et 
stationnement résidentiel privatif. Honoraires à la charge du vendeur. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : 1255. Charges/an : 1380 €. Lots : 46. ›› Upmarket residence, city and sea 
view, 5 minutes from Place Goiran. Beautiful 1-bed 57 m² in mint condition. 
Large 16  m² terrace with panoramic view facing South. Cellar and private 
residential parking space. Selling fees. EPC : NC. Ref. : 1255. Charges/yr : 1380 €.

Belle villa d’une superficie de 137 m² et bâtie sur terrain de 1800 m², 
position dominante, domaine sécurisé. Exposé sud/est, vue mer et 
montagne, piscine, terrain de pétanque, cuisine d’été, nombreux 
stationnements. DPE : NC. Réf. : 1669. ›› Beautiful villa with an area 
of 137 m² and built on 1800 m² of land, dominant position, secure 
area. South/East facing, sea and mountain views, swimming pool, 
petanque field, summer kitchen, easy parking. EPC : NC. Ref. : 1669.

Rare ! Avant-dernier étage, 122  m² au Château de St-Anne. Rés. de 
grand standing avec piscine, tennis et gardien. Entrée, séjour, 3  ch., 
bureau, 2 salles d’eau, terrasses. 2 caves. Double garage en sus. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 1667. Charges/an : 6000 €. ›› Rare ! Penultimate floor of 122 m² at 
the Château de St-Anne. Luxury residence with swimming pool, tennis and 
caretaker. Entrance, living room, 3 bedrooms, study, 2 bathrooms, terraces. 
2 cellars. Optional double garage. EPC : D. Ref. : 1667. Charges/yr : 6000 €.

Dans maison Niçoise au calme absolu, beau 5P de 108 m² avec terrasses. 
Salon, cuisine US, 4 chambres, 2 SDE, 2 WC, annexe. Vue dominante, garage 
+ stationnement. Aucune charge, proche commerces et transports. Idéal 
famille. DPE : NC. Réf. : 1254. Lots : 2. ›› Typical house, very quiet setting, 
beautiful 5-roomed of 108 m² with terraces. Living room, open kitchen, 
4 bedrooms, 2 shower rooms, 2 toilets, annex. Dominant view, garage + 
parking. No charge, close to shops & transport. EPC : NC. Ref. : 1254.
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3, place Alexandre Médecin - 06100 Nice

 contact@loquis.fr

04 93 51 82 16 
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NICE PROMENADE DES ANGLAIS	   750 000 €

Petite rue discrète, bord de mer, tram à 50  mètres, immeuble R+1, 
215 m², parcelle 299 m². 1er niveau : local 135 m² anciennement bureaux. 
2e niveau : 60 m² sur terrasse 109 m². Parking dans cour 92 m². Beau 
potentiel de rénovation. DPE : NC. Réf. : prom. ›› Small discreet street, on 
the seaside, 50 meters from the tram, building R + 1, 215 m², plot 299 m². 
1st level : former office space 135 m². 2nd level : 60 m² on terrace 109 m². 
Parking in the courtyard 92 m². Strong potential. EPC : NC. Ref. : prom.

I

NICE CALIFORNIE	   1 100 000 €

NICE BAS FABRON	   275 000 €

NICE LIBÉRATION	   195 000 €

NICE CAP DE CROIX	   380 000 €

NICE SAINT-BARTHÉLÉMY	   700 000 €

Bureau de poste dans immeuble en copropriété, 365 m² + 8 places 
de stationnement en surface, loués par bail commercial jusqu’au 
31/12/2021. Loyer annuel environ 51000  €. DPE  :  NC. Réf.  :  calif. 
›› Post office in a condominium building, 365  m² + 8  parking 
spaces, under commercial lease until 12/31/2021. Annual rent 
approximately € 51000. EPC : NC. Ref. : calif.

Ch. Madonnette de Terron. Rés., piscine, tennis. T3 duplex, 70 m², plein sud, 
vue mer et verdure. À l’étage : séjour, cuisine (poss. US). Niveau inf., 2 chbres, 
SDB, 2nd terrasse. Cave, parkg sécurisé. Idéal famille ou pied-à-terre. DPE : E. 
Réf.  :  MADO. Charges/an : 2400  €. ›› Residence with pool, tennis. 2-bed 
duplex, 70 m², South facing, sea view and greenery. 1st floor : living room, kitchen 
- possible opening. Lower level, 2  bedrooms, bathroom, 2nd  terrace. Cellar, 
secure parking. Ideal investment. EPC : E. Ref. : MADO. Charges/yr : 2400 €.

Av. Raymond Comboul, proche centre, rénové, 55 m², 6e et dernier étage. Rés. 
sécurisée, asc. Séjour, cuisine ind. sur terrasse 28 m², 2 chambres avec balcon, 
calme, SDB douche à l’italienne, WC. Cave, vue dégagée, verdure. DPE : NC. 
Réf.  :  libe. Charges/an : 2340  €. Lots : 20. ›› Raymond Comboul ave., near 
downtown, renovated, 55 m², 6th and top floor. Secure residence, lift. Living room, 
kitchen on superb terrace 28 m², 2 bedrooms with balcony, quiet, walk-in shower, 
WC. Cellar, unobstructed view, greenery. EPC : NC. Ref. : libe. Charges/yr : 2340 €.

Avenue de Flirey/place du Commandant Marcel Gérôme. Bureau 
de poste dans immeuble en copropriété, 118  m², loué par bail 
commercial jusqu’au 31/12/2021. Loyer annuel environ 17000  €. 
DPE  : NC. Réf.  : croix. ›› Flirey ave./Commandant Marcel Gérôme 
square. Post office in a condominium building, 118  m², rented by 
commercial lease until 12/31/2021. Annual rent about €17000. EPC : 
NC. Ref. : croix.

Avenue Lorenzi, villa de caractère, 200  m². 3  niveaux, parquet, 
cheminée, belles pièces de vie, 4 chambres, terrasses, dépendances, 
terrain 1117 m². Calme absolu, à rénover. DPE : NC. Réf. : barth. ›› 
Avenue Lorenzi, villa of character, 200  m². 3  levels, parquet floor, 
fireplace, beautiful living rooms, 4 bedrooms, terraces, outbuildings, 
land 1117 m². Absolute calm, to be renovated. EPC : NC. Ref. : barth.

3P
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WWW.NICE.FR/FR/VENTE-DE-BIENS-COMMUNAUX

VILLE DE NICE
www.nice.fr/fr/vente-de-biens-communaux

 ventevdn@nicecotedazur.org
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NICE PROCHE MER/ÉDHEC	   160 000 €

Pied-à-terre, emplacement idéal pour ce 2P, tramway et commerces. 
Investissement parfait répondant à tous les critères. Climatisation 
réversible, appartement en parfait état. À voir. DPE : A. Réf. : 89120. 
Charges/an : 1392 €. Lots : 42. ›› Prime location for this 1-bed near 
tramway and shops. Perfect investment. Reversible air conditioning, 
apartment in mint condition. EPC: A. Ref.: 89120. Charges/yr : 1392 €.

2P

NICE CARRAS/PROCHE ÉDHEC	   180 000 €2P

NICE CARRÉ D’OR/PLACE MASSÉNA	   240 000 €

NICE SAINT-JEAN-D’ANGÉLY	   140 000 €

VALLAURIS CENTRE	   159 000 €

Rare, 2P à vendre avec parking en sous-sol. Agréable immeuble 
sécurisé, proche mer, commerce et tram. Idéal pied-à-terre ou 
investissement. DPE : C. Réf. : 89122. Charges/an : 316 €. Lots : 85. ›› 
Rare, 1-bed for sale with underground parking space. Pleasant secure 
building, close to the sea, shops and tramways. Ideal investment.  
EPC: C. Ref.: 89122. Charges/yr : 316 €.

2P, calme, en plein cœur du centre-ville, immeuble classé avec 
ascenseur, séjour avec kitchenette équipée, chambre, SDD, WC. 
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